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2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

UAA Record:16:48.28 % Horvat2010
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
CMU FRScharpf, Alexandra9 17:28.90

29.56 31.36 31.98 32.00
32.10 32.15 32.04 32.05
32.13 31.88 31.90 31.91
31.87 31.82 31.79 31.84
31.80 31.82 31.97 32.03
31.38 31.60 31.64 31.87
31.83 32.06 32.12 32.44
32.12 32.18 32.41 31.71 29.54

WSTL-MV JRFonda, Anna10 17:42.64
30.08 32.41 32.69 32.97
33.12 33.27 33.31 33.34
33.05 33.04 32.74 32.55
32.55 32.35 32.39 32.21
32.28 32.21 31.99 32.20
32.11 32.00 32.00 32.22
32.17 32.27 32.05 31.77
31.64 31.54 31.69 30.89 29.54

CWRU-OH SOEllis, Ava11 17:44.35
29.05 31.24 31.89 31.97
32.16 31.95 31.98 31.98
32.08 32.25 32.04 32.16
32.16 32.18 32.25 32.35
32.76 32.36 32.48 32.48
32.41 32.62 32.85 32.79
32.66 33.04 32.57 32.79
32.69 32.94 32.72 32.56 31.94

CMU SOZheng, Jessica12 18:04.42
30.16 32.48 33.13 33.23
33.41 33.46 33.84 33.85
33.30 33.26 33.05 33.06
32.87 33.13 33.06 32.63
33.13 32.73 32.84 32.99
32.58 32.96 32.80 32.72
32.69 32.99 33.05 32.95
33.09 32.81 32.59 32.47 31.11

CWRU-OH JRValentine, Lauren13 18:06.17
29.36 31.98 32.45 32.72
33.20 33.00 33.31 33.02
33.16 33.17 33.42 33.53
33.16 33.18 33.35 33.15
33.16 33.23 33.11 32.99
32.80 33.13 33.34 33.42
33.03 33.14 33.55 33.38
33.09 33.25 32.89 32.35 31.15

WSTL-MV SOBello, Rachel14 18:06.18
30.65 32.87 33.08 33.72
33.83 33.93 33.91 33.56
33.23 33.49 32.88 33.20
33.16 33.24 33.09 33.00
33.23 33.08 33.29 33.05
33.31 33.24 33.12 32.69
32.79 32.66 33.20 32.85
32.64 32.12 31.99 31.60 30.48

CWRU-OH SOButler, Erin15 18:15.68
29.44 31.73 32.67 33.19
33.26 32.92 33.11 32.80
33.08 33.25 33.17 33.18
33.26 33.19 32.78 33.23
33.43 33.19 33.22 33.48
33.78 33.98 33.65 33.85
33.45 33.72 34.06 33.64
33.72 33.59 33.93 33.80 32.93

ROCH-NI FRRuminer, Rachel16 18:32.46
30.40 33.01 33.53 34.05
33.92 34.22 34.33 33.86
34.12 33.67 34.30 33.77
34.22 34.10 33.69 33.89
34.12 33.92 33.70 33.89
33.87 33.80 33.63 33.85
34.36 34.02 34.25 33.38
34.05 33.68 33.08 33.53 32.25

C - Final
CMU FRSanna, Nani17 17:36.85

29.58 31.44 32.18 32.17
32.32 32.65 32.33 32.41
32.30 32.08 32.17 32.22
32.47 32.58 32.23 32.37
32.11 32.22 31.92 32.20
31.70 31.88 32.18 31.94
32.16 32.02 32.19 32.08
32.18 32.07 32.00 31.98 30.52

CWRU-OH SRDean, Selah18 17:44.97
29.27 31.44 31.79 32.14
31.98 32.11 32.02 32.30
32.12 31.94 32.16 31.93
32.39 32.23 32.39 32.33
32.47 32.62 32.24 32.48
32.37 32.41 32.61 32.41
32.89 32.86 33.00 32.78
32.96 33.06 32.66 32.75 31.86

CHIC-IL FREckert, Charlotte19 17:46.32
28.29 30.99 31.75 32.07
32.06 32.30 32.25 32.19
32.38 32.17 32.39 32.53
32.56 32.63 32.64 32.55
32.43 32.71 32.74 32.69
32.53 32.60 32.81 33.18
32.50 32.88 32.57 32.62
32.37 32.80 33.01 32.53 31.60
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
C - Final ...   (Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSTL-MV FRKravstov, Rachi20 17:58.03

28.98 32.16 32.46 32.77
32.61 32.47 32.66 32.72
32.58 32.77 32.50 32.48
32.70 32.83 32.85 32.49
32.56 32.81 32.61 32.63
32.77 32.54 32.74 33.06
32.95 33.15 33.28 33.30
33.36 33.33 33.07 33.40 32.44

ROCH-NI SOLin, Simone21 18:44.94
29.61 32.28 32.82 32.88
33.48 33.85 33.43 34.01
34.61 34.05 34.42 34.75
34.33 34.56 34.54 34.71
34.66 34.71 34.72 34.77
35.26 34.99 34.99 34.84
33.95 34.25 35.07 34.75
34.52 35.08 33.91 33.57 32.57

CWRU-OH SRKamor, Adriana22 19:12.12
29.78 32.78 33.47 33.48
34.55 34.79 34.80 35.44
35.42 35.51 35.51 35.66
35.65 35.76 36.18 35.28
35.57 35.81 35.63 35.60
35.42 35.37 35.24 34.74
35.26 35.11 35.44 35.42
35.25 35.41 34.90 34.31 33.58
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

UAA Record:15:15.44 % Pritchard2020
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
CHIC-IL SRKim, Isaac9 15:50.96

25.17 27.84 27.89 28.21
28.51 28.72 28.74 28.87
28.97 29.03 29.01 29.06
29.10 29.03 29.03 29.53
29.50 28.95 29.66 29.78
29.66 29.76 29.38 29.66
29.04 30.15 29.27 28.78
30.05 29.02 28.62 28.06 24.91

WSTL-MV SRForbes, Jeffrey10 15:51.21
26.53 27.96 28.33 28.67
28.91 29.09 29.06 29.13
29.49 29.18 29.22 29.14
29.64 29.04 29.27 29.25
29.41 29.35 28.93 28.62
28.59 28.70 28.67 28.66
28.66 29.14 28.89 29.27
29.31 29.05 28.90 28.59 26.56

CMU SOVenters, Cole11 16:02.28
25.88 28.69 29.30 29.20
29.23 29.10 28.95 29.13
29.48 29.39 29.93 29.46
29.39 29.79 29.62 29.59
29.42 29.56 29.41 29.70
29.88 29.58 29.41 29.47
29.38 29.39 29.35 29.11
29.22 29.08 28.75 28.70 26.74

WSTL-MV JRBorjigin, Orluke12 16:08.47
25.70 28.14 28.65 28.87
29.10 28.98 29.14 29.14
29.26 29.20 29.07 29.27
29.24 29.68 29.66 29.41
29.53 29.68 29.53 29.72
29.62 29.73 29.91 29.72
29.63 29.78 30.18 30.38
29.80 29.96 30.21 29.87 28.71

EMOR-GA FRPrabhu, Evan13 16:16.58
26.17 28.43 29.06 29.12
29.69 30.01 29.72 29.70
29.72 29.96 29.87 29.72
29.65 29.71 29.82 29.96
29.70 29.72 29.90 30.26
30.17 30.28 30.06 29.73
29.67 29.88 30.03 30.17
30.34 30.23 29.68 29.14 27.31

WSTL-MV JRGiardinelli, Matthew14 16:17.30
25.60 28.59 29.42 29.52
29.71 29.84 30.00 29.99
30.25 30.07 29.92 29.70
29.79 29.94 29.87 29.89
29.79 29.76 29.90 29.71
29.65 29.64 29.68 29.62
29.86 29.98 30.06 30.17
30.19 29.78 30.15 29.10 28.16

ROCH-NI SRBerkhof, Bryce15 16:26.92
26.09 28.92 29.36 29.51
29.69 29.79 29.84 30.29
30.58 30.59 30.41 30.65
30.19 30.50 30.43 30.10
30.25 30.22 30.28 29.93
30.02 30.23 30.15 29.89
30.21 30.20 30.30 30.41
30.25 30.09 29.85 29.42 28.28

DEIS JRBundy, Samuel16 16:32.94
26.85 29.16 29.84 29.88
30.15 30.08 30.00 30.12
30.16 30.10 30.16 30.20
30.34 30.15 30.20 30.33
30.27 30.16 30.20 30.33
30.44 30.66 30.43 30.44
30.23 30.36 30.42 30.53
30.51 30.24 30.46 30.31 29.23

C - Final
CHIC-IL FRMo, Christopher17 15:51.25

25.84 27.88 28.42 28.59
28.74 28.53 28.67 28.72
28.70 28.82 28.87 28.75
28.91 29.14 28.98 29.02
29.10 29.00 28.92 29.17
29.06 29.25 29.13 29.42
29.10 29.35 29.40 29.22
28.81 29.04 29.31 28.91 28.48

CMU SOChung, Richard18 16:06.83
25.42 28.20 28.68 29.17
28.83 29.02 29.11 29.16
29.51 29.35 29.43 29.57
29.66 29.69 29.62 29.41
29.46 29.26 29.66 29.21
29.84 29.58 29.60 29.72
29.32 29.52 29.83 29.67
29.71 30.03 29.96 29.85 28.78

CWRU-OH SRHogeman, Stephen19 16:37.94
26.26 28.59 29.25 29.68
29.94 29.85 29.94 29.95
29.94 30.08 30.28 30.34
30.16 30.68 30.38 30.55
30.49 30.34 30.52 30.58
30.67 30.74 30.68 31.13
30.69 30.96 31.00 31.16
30.86 30.86 31.33 30.37 29.69
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

UAA Record: 1:57.66 % Jungers2022
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
EMOR-GA GSJungers, Megan1 2:00.12 q

27.03 30.26 31.52 31.31
NYU SOLynch, Calista2 2:01.86 q

29.15 30.50 31.24 30.97
CMU JRXu, Savannah3 2:01.89 q

28.97 29.94 30.79 32.19
CHIC-IL SRForest, Elisabella4 2:02.12 q

27.67 30.37 31.93 32.15
WSTL-MV JRRoche, Ali5 2:02.30 q

29.60 30.79 30.95 30.96
EMOR-GA JRSanderson, Jane6 2:02.34 q

29.45 30.99 31.38 30.52
WSTL-MV SRBarrientos, Isabella7 2:02.89 q

28.36 30.89 31.89 31.75
NYU SORomberg, Ella8 2:03.00 q

29.15 30.96 31.35 31.54
EMOR-GA JRCeltnieks, Penny9 2:03.84 q

27.21 30.00 32.20 34.43
CHIC-IL SRGeorgopoulou, Ioanna10 2:04.54 q

29.11 31.80 32.16 31.47
CHIC-IL JRDiaz, Addie11 2:04.60 q

29.32 31.56 31.91 31.81
EMOR-GA JRHuang, Isabel12 2:04.83 q

28.75 31.67 32.22 32.19
NYU FRPierson, Sarah13 2:05.65 q

28.67 30.96 32.43 33.59
CWRU-OH SRBailey, Elishka14 2:06.56 q

29.99 31.54 32.12 32.91
CWRU-OH JRValentine, Lauren15 2:06.67 q

29.75 31.62 32.75 32.55
WSTL-MV SOChen, Elizabeth16 2:06.71 q

29.01 31.41 32.36 33.93
CMU SRHoffman, Emma*17 2:06.74 q

29.57 31.59 32.34 33.24
CMU FRGiuffre, Olivia*17 2:06.74 q

28.99 32.40 33.18 32.17
WSTL-MV FRKravstov, Rachi19 2:06.88 q

29.55 31.55 32.24 33.54
CWRU-OH JRCho, Julia20 2:07.74 q

29.65 32.18 32.92 32.99
CHIC-IL FRLiu, Kaitlyn21 2:07.86 q

29.88 31.64 32.91 33.43
ROCH-NI SODmytruk, Sophia22 2:08.18 q

29.48 31.89 33.24 33.57
CWRU-OH SRMyhrvold, Amelia23 2:08.75 q

29.57 31.76 33.00 34.42
DEIS SRBekou, Anastasia24 2:09.41 q

29.86 32.21 33.49 33.85
CMU FRZhou, Yuchen25 2:09.90

30.37 33.34 33.83 32.36
ROCH-NI FRHardiman, Amelia26 2:09.92

30.43 32.40 33.22 33.87

WSTL-MV JRKlaas, Natalie27 2:12.71
30.85 32.87 34.43 34.56

ROCH-NI FRDewar, Olivia28 2:13.88
30.97 33.65 34.32 34.94

DEIS FRHe, Sophia29 2:21.02
32.51 35.17 36.69 36.65
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

UAA Record: 1:42.40 % Maas2024
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WSTL-MV SRWolford, Kyle1 1:46.37 q

25.15 27.06 27.44 26.72
CMU FRMalinovski, Matvey2 1:46.80 q

25.04 27.02 27.27 27.47
EMOR-GA SOZucker, Graham3 1:46.82 q

25.22 27.20 27.26 27.14
NYU FRMcQuaid, Keith4 1:47.22 q

24.51 27.41 27.63 27.67
EMOR-GA SRPollack, Alex5 1:47.59 q

25.21 27.23 27.74 27.41
CHIC-IL FRButler, John6 1:47.67 q

24.63 27.51 27.68 27.85
ROCH-NI JRMcClung, Max7 1:48.07 q

25.77 27.87 26.98 27.45
EMOR-GA FRSpicer, Zachary8 1:48.14 q

25.12 27.16 27.62 28.24
NYU FRDauler, Hodge9 1:48.15 q

25.58 27.53 27.03 28.01
EMOR-GA SRLahmann, Nolan10 1:48.31 q

24.78 27.27 27.85 28.41
EMOR-GA JRBecker, Sven11 1:48.75 q

25.28 27.15 28.14 28.18
EMOR-GA SRBraunschweig, Adam12 1:48.93 q

24.73 27.55 28.43 28.22
EMOR-GA JRKohn, Will13 1:49.87 q

25.06 27.26 28.22 29.33
NYU JRFuchs, William14 1:50.89 q

25.87 27.51 28.42 29.09
CWRU-OH JRFroass, William15 1:51.46 q

25.32 28.01 28.45 29.68
NYU SRRussell, Ben16 1:51.76 q

26.28 28.18 28.24 29.06
WSTL-MV SOMoul, Tommy17 1:52.75 q

25.92 27.91 29.06 29.86
CMU SOPopovic, Ljubomir18 1:53.36 q

26.36 28.33 29.37 29.30
CWRU-OH SOBoelens, Michael19 1:53.60 q

26.28 27.93 29.31 30.08
CHIC-IL SRQuan, Robert20 1:53.98 q

26.73 28.28 28.77 30.20
WSTL-MV FRJones, Chas21 1:54.55 q

26.57 28.66 30.04 29.28
CWRU-OH SRGushman, Grifϐin22 1:54.77 q

26.79 28.62 29.32 30.04
CHIC-IL JRChan, Pierre23 1:55.18 q

26.88 29.27 28.81 30.22
CWRU-OH SRColangelo, Anthony24 1:55.27 q

26.40 29.58 29.95 29.34
WSTL-MV FRFrank, Nicholas25 1:56.06

26.72 29.42 30.59 29.33
DEIS SOPasicaran, Riley26 1:56.40

27.19 28.69 29.74 30.78

Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName

DEIS SOAbrahamson, Luke27 1:57.99
27.46 29.45 30.41 30.67
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

UAA Record: 49.47 % McIntyre2024
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NYU JRMcIntyre, Kaley1 48.71% q

23.70 25.01
CHIC-IL JRXu, Emily2 51.03 q

24.51 26.52
CHIC-IL SRZhao, Karen3 51.20 q

24.31 26.89
EMOR-GA FRWendt, Louisa4 51.29 q

24.94 26.35
NYU GSMotekaitis, Elle5 51.35 q

24.90 26.45
EMOR-GA SRKennedy, Ava6 51.43 q

24.24 27.19
EMOR-GA FRCrysel, Caitlin7 51.49 q

24.57 26.92
EMOR-GA GSHelm, Penelope8 51.51 q

24.92 26.59
CWRU-OH SRChambers, Gaby9 J51.51 q

24.69 26.82
NYU SROldham, Isabel10 51.80 q

25.16 26.64
EMOR-GA SOBoorjian, Natalie11 51.93 q

24.96 26.97
CHIC-IL FRLee, Sophia12 52.09 q

24.90 27.19
CWRU-OH SRPaull, Angeli13 52.37 q

25.51 26.86
ROCH-NI JREdstrom, Morgan14 52.39 q

25.23 27.16
EMOR-GA SOTeague, Meredith15 52.60 q

25.67 26.93
NYU FRUchino, Natsuki16 52.65 q

25.11 27.54
EMOR-GA SOMcDonald, Maren17 52.80 q

25.29 27.51
WSTL-MV FRQi, Iris18 52.95 q

25.33 27.62
CWRU-OH SRVale, Simone19 52.97 q

25.24 27.73
WSTL-MV SOWatson, Peyton*20 53.02 q

25.31 27.71
CHIC-IL FRQuon, Genesee*20 53.02 q

25.36 27.66
ROCH-NI SRTang, Leah22 53.05 q

25.64 27.41
WSTL-MV SOGattone, Izzie23 53.18 q

25.51 27.67
CMU SOZaniolo, Anna24 53.20 q

25.72 27.48
WSTL-MV FRSammut, Maddie25 53.29

25.49 27.80
DEIS SRGonzalez, Chloe26 53.33

25.36 27.97

CHIC-IL JROlivo, Annabel27 53.42
25.22 28.20

CMU JRMalinger, Grace28 53.67
26.09 27.58

CWRU-OH SRVann, Kelly29 53.69
25.95 27.74

CHIC-IL SRPolsky, Julia30 53.83
25.67 28.16

WSTL-MV JRLeng, Andrea31 54.13
25.78 28.35

WSTL-MV SRMink, Abbey32 54.32
26.04 28.28

CWRU-OH FROria, Marina33 54.38
25.92 28.46

CMU FRLu, Janna*34 54.39
25.86 28.53

CWRU-OH SORook, Maggie Rose*34 54.39
26.20 28.19

CWRU-OH SRKamor, Adriana36 54.50
26.47 28.03

CMU JRMiller, Izzy37 54.55
26.58 27.97

ROCH-NI SOHellstrom, Addie38 54.85
25.90 28.95

ROCH-NI SRSpahn, Jessica39 54.89
25.55 29.34

CMU SRO'Donnell, Abigael40 55.06
26.59 28.47

ROCH-NI JRStevenson, Izzy41 55.28
26.59 28.69

DEIS JRWild, Jenna42 55.55
26.59 28.96

ROCH-NI JRGentile, Hannah43 57.69
27.45 30.24

DEIS JRSlater, Samantha44 59.15
28.00 31.15

DEIS SRParson, Eva45 59.81
28.37 31.44

DEIS SOTully-Giles, Eva46 1:02.74
29.90 32.84

DEIS SOWaldron, Hannah47 1:02.95
30.26 32.69
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

UAA Record: 44.05 % Goudie2023
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CHIC-IL SRVernhes, Sebi1 44.56 q

21.54 23.02
NYU SODowns, Pierce2 44.73 q

21.19 23.54
NYU SRWatanakun, Ajay3 44.76 q

21.60 23.16
EMOR-GA SOTupper, Hayden4 44.78 q

21.36 23.42
CHIC-IL SOKruep, Rylan5 45.12 q

21.36 23.76
NYU SOWu, Kevin6 45.17 q

22.03 23.14
CWRU-OH JRLaSida, Emil7 45.26 q

21.16 24.10
EMOR-GA JRBjornstad, Caden8 45.30 q

21.77 23.53
CHIC-IL SRTang, Jonathan9 45.32 q

21.37 23.95
CHIC-IL GSCatton, Ben10 J45.32 q

21.65 23.67
EMOR-GA FRZexter, Colin*11 45.41 q

21.56 23.85
NYU SOWehbe, Greg*11 45.41 q

21.40 24.01
CWRU-OH JRBencurik, Mason13 45.42 q

21.65 23.77
CHIC-IL SOBenderskii, Igor14 45.46 q

21.81 23.65
CHIC-IL FRSchwartz, Alex*15 45.56 q

21.95 23.61
WSTL-MV SRSibley, Danny*15 45.56 q

21.95 23.61
CHIC-IL GSBrooks, Daniel17 45.58 q

21.46 24.12
CMU JRDeshpande, Arnav18 45.65 q

21.86 23.79
EMOR-GA SRYin, Dylan19 45.76 q

22.10 23.66
WSTL-MV SRRockaway, Justin20 45.80 q

21.79 24.01
WSTL-MV SRBick, Austin21 45.99 q

22.19 23.80
CMU FRDong, Todd22 46.09 q

21.96 24.13
EMOR-GA JRHorton, Patrick23 46.13 q

21.74 24.39
CHIC-IL JRChou, Jerry24 46.30 q

22.30 24.00
CHIC-IL JRLobo, Ryan25 46.37

22.27 24.10
NYU SOSoundararajan, Shyam26 J46.37

21.81 24.56

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName

CHIC-IL FRIshikawa, Taiki27 46.40
22.23 24.17

WSTL-MV JRFeng, Ethan28 46.46
22.47 23.99

NYU JRYoung, Derek29 46.58
21.97 24.61

CWRU-OH JRBorvendeg, Ben30 46.78
22.26 24.52

DEIS FRMou, Peter31 46.89
22.53 24.36

CWRU-OH JRHalsey, Zach32 47.09
22.24 24.85

ROCH-NI FRKann, Connor33 47.12
22.16 24.96

DEIS JRLee, Benjamin34 47.19
22.59 24.60

ROCH-NI SOScholz, Michael35 47.45
22.54 24.91

ROCH-NI JRFriedberg, Benjamin36 47.59
22.21 25.38

ROCH-NI SRMah, Jeremy*37 47.60
22.66 24.94

ROCH-NI SOAttwell, Nate*37 47.60
23.08 24.52

ROCH-NI FRFalkenhagen, Noah39 47.71
22.71 25.00

DEIS JRXiao, Eric40 47.83
22.89 24.94

WSTL-MV SREdwards, Pace41 47.94
23.11 24.83

ROCH-NI JRBerge, Venden42 48.41
23.03 25.38

ROCH-NI SRWu, Johnny43 48.99
23.50 25.49

DEIS JRSkelton Harris, Solomon44 49.03
23.31 25.72

ROCH-NI SRCurd, Ian45 49.05
23.25 25.80

CMU JRLloyd, DJ46 49.27
23.10 26.17

DEIS FRChen, Douglas47 51.20
24.35 26.85

ROCH-NI FRMuldoon, Eli48 51.45
23.80 27.65

ROCH-NI JRObatoyinbo, Tosan49 54.01
25.00 29.01

DEIS SOCowardin, Maxwell50 55.98
26.52 29.46
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

UAA Record: 2:15.67 % Aronoff2016
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
EMOR-GA SOCohen, Katie1 2:17.93 q

30.62 34.71 36.00 36.60
EMOR-GA FRLu, Maddy2 2:19.04 q

31.14 34.39 36.23 37.28
NYU SOSteinmeier, Kate3 2:19.81 q

31.68 34.94 35.93 37.26
NYU SRLi, Anna4 2:20.01 q

30.64 35.74 36.71 36.92
NYU FRSpangler, Bethany5 2:20.20 q

31.33 35.14 36.39 37.34
CMU SOShaffer, Elizabeth6 2:20.23 q

32.44 34.94 35.67 37.18
EMOR-GA FRJoos, Sophia7 2:20.32 q

31.69 35.36 36.44 36.83
CHIC-IL SOMcEver, Ella8 2:20.35 q

32.61 35.58 36.15 36.01
CMU FRKim, Allie9 2:21.74 q

31.96 35.32 36.73 37.73
NYU SOTokuz, Zeynep10 2:22.07 q

32.89 35.93 36.31 36.94
NYU SOCox, Sophie11 2:22.17 q

32.02 35.59 36.84 37.72
CHIC-IL JRSoosai, Alicia12 2:22.33 q

31.25 35.83 37.22 38.03
ROCH-NI JRPasquella, Ariana13 2:22.65 q

31.11 36.19 37.39 37.96
CHIC-IL SRLeblanc, Mackenzie14 2:23.17 q

32.31 36.32 37.04 37.50
CMU FRScharpf, Alexandra15 2:23.25 q

32.54 35.76 36.95 38.00
WSTL-MV SOLee, Hannah16 2:23.71 q

31.90 36.28 37.74 37.79
WSTL-MV JRDixon, Avery17 2:23.88 q

33.04 37.01 37.45 36.38
CMU SRKulbida, Emma18 2:24.06 q

32.89 36.17 37.31 37.69
CMU JRLambert, Audrey19 2:24.70 q

32.16 36.30 37.36 38.88
WSTL-MV SOSandor, Lili20 2:25.82 q

33.29 36.74 37.44 38.35
ROCH-NI SRNg, Gloria21 2:25.95 q

32.71 36.76 37.92 38.56
CWRU-OH SOEllis, Ava22 2:26.01 q

32.59 36.62 37.63 39.17
WSTL-MV SRMao, Alice23 2:28.37 q

32.92 36.93 38.80 39.72
CWRU-OH SRSchlessman, Caroline24 2:28.39 q

33.35 37.55 38.23 39.26
CWRU-OH SOPaley, Lillian25 2:28.91

32.82 37.65 38.43 40.01
CHIC-IL FRZhang, Audrey26 2:29.31

33.20 37.64 38.60 39.87

WSTL-MV FRHackel, Becca27 2:31.30
33.07 38.24 39.78 40.21

CWRU-OH SREvans, Amy28 2:31.38
35.27 38.45 38.54 39.12

CWRU-OH SRRice, Erica29 2:31.47
33.44 38.12 39.53 40.38

DEIS JRKaplan, Rebecca30 2:34.43
34.66 39.49 40.69 39.59

ROCH-NI SRLemza, Maddy31 2:34.65
34.62 39.16 40.27 40.60

DEIS JRTeo, Audrey32 2:35.00
34.62 39.18 40.22 40.98

WSTL-MV SRSahota, Riya33 2:35.33
35.57 39.13 40.56 40.07

DEIS JRAnselmi, D'Arcy34 2:43.64
36.41 41.52 42.53 43.18
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2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

UAA Record: 1:54.11 % Wilson2017
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NYU FRNechydyuk, Max1 1:58.95 q

26.72 29.79 30.86 31.58
EMOR-GA SRSun, Liyang2 1:59.98 q

26.79 29.99 31.03 32.17
WSTL-MV FRScott, Ben3 2:00.35 q

27.11 30.16 30.64 32.44
NYU SODerani, Victor4 2:00.50 q

27.52 30.89 30.87 31.22
CHIC-IL JRIde, Tristan5 2:01.41 q

27.18 30.93 31.55 31.75
EMOR-GA SRHolcomb, Anderson6 2:01.79 q

27.63 31.02 31.02 32.12
EMOR-GA JRBonnault, Henri7 2:01.98 q

27.03 30.58 32.15 32.22
CHIC-IL FRXia, Christopher8 2:02.02 q

27.79 30.42 31.55 32.26
EMOR-GA SRZhao, Zach9 2:02.29 q

27.49 30.58 31.37 32.85
EMOR-GA SRBradshaw, Johnny10 2:02.70 q

27.65 31.67 31.32 32.06
NYU SOBitz, Kyle11 2:02.74 q

27.75 31.14 31.64 32.21
WSTL-MV SOBalon, Max12 2:03.18 q

27.93 31.22 32.13 31.90
CWRU-OH FRRutkauskas, Edgar13 2:03.47 q

28.08 31.40 31.90 32.09
NYU JRChang, Matthew14 2:03.83 q

28.16 30.74 32.04 32.89
CMU SRLanuza, Christian15 2:04.37 q

27.13 30.66 32.10 34.48
CMU SOQuach, Harrison16 2:04.93 q

28.58 31.81 32.17 32.37
CMU SOLu, Andy17 2:05.14 q

28.43 31.30 32.52 32.89
CMU SOXiao, Thomas18 2:05.24 q

27.81 31.13 32.28 34.02
WSTL-MV SRBunner, Devin19 2:05.48 q

28.32 31.62 32.19 33.35
CMU JRKulbida, Max20 2:05.64 q

28.37 31.49 32.55 33.23
CWRU-OH SRBatt, Jiro21 2:06.28 q

28.31 31.81 32.58 33.58
CHIC-IL SRDanaie, Dylan22 2:06.64 q

27.06 31.16 33.40 35.02
CWRU-OH FRSchultz, Sam23 2:06.89 q

28.98 31.95 32.70 33.26
WSTL-MV FRHerzlinger, Gabe24 2:07.13 q

28.41 31.69 33.03 34.00
CMU GSJones, Cameron25 2:07.23

28.53 31.53 32.71 34.46
ROCH-NI FRWong, Brian26 2:07.59

28.19 31.64 32.39 35.37

Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName

ROCH-NI GRZapp, Jack27 2:08.01
28.74 32.15 33.12 34.00

CMU SOLee, Aaron28 2:08.32
28.68 32.09 33.52 34.03

CWRU-OH SRZuo, Ben29 2:08.99
28.79 32.20 33.38 34.62

ROCH-NI JRGjevre, Maxwell30 2:12.44
28.73 32.88 35.09 35.74

ROCH-NI FRKilway, David31 2:13.55
29.01 33.25 34.92 36.37

ROCH-NI SRBuccella, Chad32 2:15.56
29.11 33.05 35.45 37.95

CWRU-OH JRKim, Julian33 2:21.05
30.67 34.90 37.14 38.34

ROCH-NI FRAnastasi, John34 2:23.66
31.70 35.33 37.77 38.86

DEIS SOLo, Isaac35 2:31.57
32.60 38.48 40.31 40.18



Emory University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:51 PM  2/15/2025  Page 10
2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

UAA Record: 2:00.10 % Marshall2023
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NYU SRMarshall, Caitlin1 1:59.83% q

26.68 30.17 31.16 31.82
NYU JRRanile, Nicole2 1:59.90% q

26.43 30.02 31.23 32.22
NYU SOGomez, Reina3 2:01.83 q

27.27 30.59 31.40 32.57
EMOR-GA FRMitchell, Elodie4 2:02.60 q

27.49 30.95 31.51 32.65
EMOR-GA SRDaly, Sarah5 2:03.47 q

27.90 31.04 31.55 32.98
EMOR-GA SOSwan, Katie6 2:04.19 q

27.94 31.18 32.01 33.06
CMU FREvans-Gibson, Natalia*7 2:04.44 q

28.40 31.60 31.99 32.45
CWRU-OH JRKozma, Claire*7 2:04.44 q

26.94 31.56 32.18 33.76
CMU JRSoetanto, Audrey9 2:04.68 q

28.16 30.97 31.95 33.60
CMU JRElliott, Sophie10 2:05.04 q

28.03 31.48 32.59 32.94
NYU FRYasuda, Renee Yasuda11 2:06.03 q

27.83 31.66 32.32 34.22
NYU SOBaik, Grace12 2:06.74 q

27.84 31.51 32.94 34.45
EMOR-GA SRGaudiani, Rose13 2:07.08 q

27.38 31.43 33.57 34.70
CHIC-IL FRHartounian, Karina14 2:07.54 q

28.57 31.84 32.94 34.19
CWRU-OH JRSmith, Kailyn15 2:08.01 q

28.15 32.46 33.11 34.29
WSTL-MV JRIimi, Rin16 2:09.93 q

29.46 32.65 33.77 34.05
CHIC-IL FRCallahan, Frankie17 2:10.14 q

28.49 32.38 34.41 34.86
CWRU-OH SRDean, Selah18 2:10.93 q

29.71 32.58 33.96 34.68
CMU SRRock, Katie19 2:11.02 q

29.58 32.90 34.03 34.51
ROCH-NI SOBachmann, Rachele20 2:11.84 q

29.04 33.11 34.41 35.28
WSTL-MV FRAlisbah, Lindsay21 2:11.88 q

28.52 32.44 34.47 36.45
ROCH-NI FRPacker, Katelyn22 2:15.89 q

29.75 33.74 35.64 36.76
WSTL-MV JRKlaas, Natalie23 2:17.68 q

30.06 34.39 36.13 37.10
ROCH-NI FRPhillips, Isabel24 2:19.64 q

30.82 34.76 36.40 37.66
DEIS FRHe, Sophia25 2:28.54

31.67 37.60 38.91 40.36
ROCH-NI SOReinhart, Natalie26 2:30.69

31.76 37.18 40.43 41.32

DEIS FRBalfour, Lauren27 2:31.77
32.21 37.91 40.00 41.65
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

UAA Record: 1:45.27 % Costello2024
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CHIC-IL SOCostello, Cooper1 1:46.16 q

23.77 26.97 27.55 27.87
WSTL-MV SOMinai, Marco2 1:47.83 q

24.07 27.39 27.74 28.63
EMOR-GA SOThorsen, McKee3 1:48.06 q

24.35 27.68 28.12 27.91
NYU JRHan, Leo4 1:48.43 q

23.67 27.37 28.11 29.28
CWRU-OH JRDrumm, John5 1:48.45 q

24.16 26.78 28.21 29.30
EMOR-GA SREchols, Jeff6 1:48.56 q

23.63 27.13 28.27 29.53
NYU SRYburan, Jaeden7 1:48.99 q

4.34 20.65 27.70 56.30
CHIC-IL SRAsano, Junichiro8 1:50.20 q

24.27 27.92 28.84 29.17
NYU FRDubovac, Petar9 1:50.21 q

24.43 28.21 28.55 29.02
WSTL-MV JRWalker, Matthew10 1:50.46 q

24.44 27.90 28.52 29.60
NYU SRLucas, Sam11 1:51.45 q

24.49 27.89 29.24 29.83
CWRU-OH JRKhatib, Adam12 1:52.47 q

24.89 27.67 29.17 30.74
CMU JRZoota, David13 1:52.53 q

25.40 27.94 28.46 30.73
CMU FRGao, William14 1:52.58 q

24.49 28.31 29.24 30.54
NYU SOWang, Matthew15 1:53.01 q

4.34 20.37 27.92 1:00.38
CWRU-OH SRHu, Kevin16 1:53.51 q

25.39 28.45 29.45 30.22
CWRU-OH FRMiao, Owen17 1:53.57 q

25.58 28.38 29.23 30.38
WSTL-MV SOMoul, Tommy18 1:54.21 q

24.76 28.89 29.84 30.72
CWRU-OH JRHernandez, Josh19 1:54.53 q

25.33 28.83 29.52 30.85
CMU GSGomez, Santiago20 1:55.17 q

25.01 28.10 29.70 32.36
DEIS SRSpector, Tal21 1:55.35 q

3.92 21.57 59.18 30.68
WSTL-MV FRCaswell, Lucas22 1:55.97 q

24.89 28.64 30.03 32.41
CWRU-OH SRBatt, Jiro23 1:57.20 q

26.27 29.08 30.56 31.29
CWRU-OH FRSteward, Ed24 1:57.58 q

25.20 28.94 31.04 32.40
DEIS JRBundy, Samuel25 1:58.02

26.91 29.45 30.41 31.25
CWRU-OH SOBoelens, Michael26 1:58.93

26.22 29.12 30.26 33.33

Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly)
Yr   SchoolName

DEIS JRMartinez, Aj27 2:00.24
26.30 30.24 31.34 32.36

ROCH-NI SOMarino, Luke28 2:11.59
27.68 32.03 34.67 37.21
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Results - Saturday Swimming Prelims
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38
1. New York University 1253
2. Emory University 1235
3. University of Chicago 876.5
4. Washington University St Louis 717
5. Case Western Reserve Universit 572.5
6. Carnegie Mellon University 567
7. University of Rochester 359
8. Brandeis University 255

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38
1. Emory University 1168
2. New York University 1112.5
3. University of Chicago 1013
4. Carnegie Mellon University 848.5
5. Washington University St Louis 689.5
6. Case Western Reserve Universit 560.5
7. University of Rochester 392
8. Brandeis University 248
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2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
 
#28  Women 1 mtr Diving

UAA Record: 529.60 2019% Lo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

CWRU-OH SRWilkov, Abigail1 482.65

CHIC-IL SOAtanda, Lilia2 472.95

NYU SRSchmidt, Issara3 468.50

EMOR-GA SRKhan, Ariana4 460.90

CHIC-IL FRAllen, Sumiye5 446.60

CHIC-IL SRTang, Cynthia*6 437.45

CHIC-IL GSKilleen, Danielle*6 437.45

EMOR-GA JRWatt, Ren8 435.95

 
#29  Women 1650 Yard Free

UAA Record: 16:48.28 2010% Horvat

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHIC-IL SORichards, Lauren1 16:54.43

28.38 30.68 31.1630.83

31.05 30.97 31.30 30.88

31.03 30.90 30.98 30.81

30.95 30.76 31.00 30.86

30.71 30.87 30.94 30.91

30.78 31.14 30.93 30.98

30.66 30.56 30.85 30.60

30.85 30.64 30.35 30.41

29.71

EMOR-GA SRChatoor, Jada2 16:55.83

27.55 29.94 31.1630.79

31.39 31.11 31.17 31.31

31.16 31.07 31.06 31.10

30.79 31.37 30.94 31.14

30.71 31.05 30.83 31.07

30.83 30.93 30.97 30.65

30.91 30.73 30.97 30.69

31.03 31.09 30.25 30.47

29.60

NYU SOWala, Aanya3 17:00.34

27.33 30.13 30.6830.77

30.49 30.69 30.66 30.55

30.60 30.82 31.12 31.18

31.24 31.31 31.25 31.22

31.42 31.32 31.21 31.23

31.28 31.20 31.31 31.43

31.43 31.34 31.50 31.45

31.69 31.51 31.10 30.91

28.97

EMOR-GA JRLiu, Meredith4 17:01.03

28.43 30.43 31.1731.26

30.84 31.09 30.88 30.89

31.00 31.19 30.85 31.03

31.03 31.19 31.18 31.38

31.27 31.38 31.50 31.30

31.35 31.47 31.55 31.61

31.59 31.46 31.37 31.48

30.63 30.87 30.66 29.82

27.88

NYU SOChtokolov, Daria5 17:03.31

28.02 30.32 30.8530.79

30.76 30.52 30.96 31.01

30.88 30.84 30.86 30.85

31.11 31.27 31.42 31.63

31.65 31.59 31.35 31.38

31.49 31.35 31.53 31.48

31.62 31.45 31.36 31.27

31.58 31.39 30.99 30.51

29.23

EMOR-GA JRMain, Morgan6 17:09.49

28.34 30.17 31.1230.85

31.06 31.11 31.46 31.30

31.32 31.44 31.43 31.09

31.36 31.43 31.69 31.31

31.25 31.40 31.27 31.24

31.51 31.34 31.50 31.38

31.46 31.50 31.57 31.48

31.41 31.49 31.32 31.30

30.59

CMU FRScharpf, Alexandra7 17:28.90

29.56 31.36 32.0031.98

32.10 32.15 32.04 32.05

32.13 31.88 31.90 31.91

31.87 31.82 31.79 31.84

31.80 31.82 31.97 32.03

31.38 31.60 31.64 31.87

31.83 32.06 32.12 32.44

32.12 32.18 32.41 31.71

29.54

CHIC-IL SRBertschi, Samantha8 17:29.11

28.48 30.66 31.5331.31

31.63 31.90 31.67 31.75

31.76 31.75 32.08 31.95

32.36 31.91 32.02 32.00

31.85 31.96 32.06 32.00

32.23 32.20 32.29 32.26

32.19 32.23 32.32 31.96

32.14 32.11 32.09 31.77

30.69

NYU JRMuller, Emery9 17:34.94

28.30 30.91 31.0831.12

31.25 31.73 31.26 31.56

31.77 32.08 31.99 32.39

32.36 32.38 32.66 32.15

32.09 32.22 32.19 32.37

32.07 32.21 32.34 32.26

32.36 32.59 32.60 32.84

32.65 32.88 32.68 32.07

31.53

CMU FRSanna, Nani10 17:36.85

29.58 31.44 32.1732.18

32.32 32.65 32.33 32.41

32.30 32.08 32.17 32.22

32.47 32.58 32.23 32.37

32.11 32.22 31.92 32.20

31.70 31.88 32.18 31.94

32.16 32.02 32.19 32.08

32.18 32.07 32.00 31.98

30.52

WSTL-MV JRFonda, Anna11 17:42.64

30.08 32.41 32.9732.69

33.12 33.27 33.31 33.34

33.05 33.04 32.74 32.55

32.55 32.35 32.39 32.21

32.28 32.21 31.99 32.20

32.11 32.00 32.00 32.22

32.17 32.27 32.05 31.77

31.64 31.54 31.69 30.89

29.54

CWRU-OH SOEllis, Ava12 17:44.35

29.05 31.24 31.9731.89

32.16 31.95 31.98 31.98

32.08 32.25 32.04 32.16

32.16 32.18 32.25 32.35

32.76 32.36 32.48 32.48

32.41 32.62 32.85 32.79

32.66 33.04 32.57 32.79

32.69 32.94 32.72 32.56

31.94

CWRU-OH SRDean, Selah13 17:44.97

29.27 31.44 32.1431.79

31.98 32.11 32.02 32.30

32.12 31.94 32.16 31.93

32.39 32.23 32.39 32.33

32.47 32.62 32.24 32.48

32.37 32.41 32.61 32.41

32.89 32.86 33.00 32.78

32.96 33.06 32.66 32.75

31.86

CHIC-IL FREckert, Charlotte14 17:46.32

28.29 30.99 32.0731.75

32.06 32.30 32.25 32.19

32.38 32.17 32.39 32.53

32.56 32.63 32.64 32.55

32.43 32.71 32.74 32.69

32.53 32.60 32.81 33.18

32.50 32.88 32.57 32.62

32.37 32.80 33.01 32.53

31.60
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2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
(#29  Women 1650 Yard Free)

WSTL-MV FRKravstov, Rachi15 17:58.03

28.98 32.16 32.7732.46

32.61 32.47 32.66 32.72

32.58 32.77 32.50 32.48

32.70 32.83 32.85 32.49

32.56 32.81 32.61 32.63

32.77 32.54 32.74 33.06

32.95 33.15 33.28 33.30

33.36 33.33 33.07 33.40

32.44

CMU SOZheng, Jessica16 18:04.42

30.16 32.48 33.2333.13

33.41 33.46 33.84 33.85

33.30 33.26 33.05 33.06

32.87 33.13 33.06 32.63

33.13 32.73 32.84 32.99

32.58 32.96 32.80 32.72

32.69 32.99 33.05 32.95

33.09 32.81 32.59 32.47

31.11

CWRU-OH JRValentine, Lauren17 18:06.17

29.36 31.98 32.7232.45

33.20 33.00 33.31 33.02

33.16 33.17 33.42 33.53

33.16 33.18 33.35 33.15

33.16 33.23 33.11 32.99

32.80 33.13 33.34 33.42

33.03 33.14 33.55 33.38

33.09 33.25 32.89 32.35

31.15

WSTL-MV SOBello, Rachel18 18:06.18

30.65 32.87 33.7233.08

33.83 33.93 33.91 33.56

33.23 33.49 32.88 33.20

33.16 33.24 33.09 33.00

33.23 33.08 33.29 33.05

33.31 33.24 33.12 32.69

32.79 32.66 33.20 32.85

32.64 32.12 31.99 31.60

30.48

CWRU-OH SOButler, Erin19 18:15.68

29.44 31.73 33.1932.67

33.26 32.92 33.11 32.80

33.08 33.25 33.17 33.18

33.26 33.19 32.78 33.23

33.43 33.19 33.22 33.48

33.78 33.98 33.65 33.85

33.45 33.72 34.06 33.64

33.72 33.59 33.93 33.80

32.93

ROCH-NI FRRuminer, Rachel20 18:32.46

30.40 33.01 34.0533.53

33.92 34.22 34.33 33.86

34.12 33.67 34.30 33.77

34.22 34.10 33.69 33.89

34.12 33.92 33.70 33.89

33.87 33.80 33.63 33.85

34.36 34.02 34.25 33.38

34.05 33.68 33.08 33.53

32.25

ROCH-NI SOLin, Simone21 18:44.94

29.61 32.28 32.8832.82

33.48 33.85 33.43 34.01

34.61 34.05 34.42 34.75

34.33 34.56 34.54 34.71

34.66 34.71 34.72 34.77

35.26 34.99 34.99 34.84

33.95 34.25 35.07 34.75

34.52 35.08 33.91 33.57

32.57

CWRU-OH SRKamor, Adriana22 19:12.12

29.78 32.78 33.4833.47

34.55 34.79 34.80 35.44

35.42 35.51 35.51 35.66

35.65 35.76 36.18 35.28

35.57 35.81 35.63 35.60

35.42 35.37 35.24 34.74

35.26 35.11 35.44 35.42

35.25 35.41 34.90 34.31

33.58

 
#30  Men 1650 Yard Free

UAA Record: 15:15.44 2020% Pritchard

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NYU SRVincent, Connor1 15:22.96

24.07 26.63 27.4927.16

27.65 27.55 27.60 27.41

27.80 28.04 27.82 27.94

28.03 28.08 28.56 28.70

28.35 28.77 28.59 28.75

28.59 28.45 28.66 28.70

28.45 28.37 28.66 28.49

28.52 28.34 27.96 27.72

27.06

EMOR-GA FRPritchard, Ben2 15:28.06

25.04 27.21 27.9827.98

28.27 28.69 28.35 28.32

28.38 28.36 28.36 28.32

28.24 28.22 28.04 28.18

28.20 28.31 28.20 28.35

28.38 28.45 28.51 28.33

28.29 28.34 28.16 28.18

28.12 28.41 28.19 28.40

27.30

NYU FRJue, Evan3 15:36.67

25.70 27.63 28.3127.82

28.27 28.39 28.33 28.39

28.49 28.47 28.35 28.53

28.48 28.58 28.54 28.66

28.67 28.80 28.93 28.87

28.70 28.70 28.81 28.67

28.58 28.46 28.62 28.40

28.56 28.37 28.58 28.34

27.67

CWRU-OH SRMeng, Peter4 15:40.04

25.41 27.43 28.2228.03

28.65 28.06 28.38 28.32

28.62 28.63 28.69 28.75

28.81 29.13 28.83 29.01

28.91 28.40 28.76 28.81

28.77 28.84 28.67 28.80

28.46 28.45 28.56 28.78

28.65 28.92 28.77 28.72

27.80

WSTL-MV SRHillery, Ryan5 15:45.49

25.10 27.48 28.4428.09

28.66 28.90 28.91 28.86

28.99 29.01 29.02 29.08

28.90 29.05 29.02 29.05

29.02 29.08 28.97 29.03

29.02 28.99 28.90 28.90

28.94 28.79 28.82 28.88

28.67 28.57 28.63 28.44

27.28

CMU SOHaraldsson, Miles6 15:48.32

25.47 27.74 28.6728.54

28.92 28.98 29.17 28.91

28.77 28.93 28.79 28.96

29.03 28.96 28.87 29.03

28.99 28.92 28.96 28.96

28.99 28.93 28.92 28.62

29.13 28.84 29.09 28.92

28.98 28.86 29.07 28.37

28.03

CHIC-IL SRKim, Isaac7 15:50.96

25.17 27.84 28.2127.89

28.51 28.72 28.74 28.87

28.97 29.03 29.01 29.06

29.10 29.03 29.03 29.53

29.50 28.95 29.66 29.78

29.66 29.76 29.38 29.66

29.04 30.15 29.27 28.78

30.05 29.02 28.62 28.06

24.91
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2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

WSTL-MV SRForbes, Jeffrey8 15:51.21

26.53 27.96 28.6728.33

28.91 29.09 29.06 29.13

29.49 29.18 29.22 29.14

29.64 29.04 29.27 29.25

29.41 29.35 28.93 28.62

28.59 28.70 28.67 28.66

28.66 29.14 28.89 29.27

29.31 29.05 28.90 28.59

26.56

CHIC-IL FRMo, Christopher9 15:51.25

25.84 27.88 28.5928.42

28.74 28.53 28.67 28.72

28.70 28.82 28.87 28.75

28.91 29.14 28.98 29.02

29.10 29.00 28.92 29.17

29.06 29.25 29.13 29.42

29.10 29.35 29.40 29.22

28.81 29.04 29.31 28.91

28.48

CHIC-IL JRMilo-Sidlo, Marcell10 15:55.55

25.52 28.21 28.8328.66

29.09 28.94 29.16 29.10

29.29 29.06 28.82 28.75

28.40 29.00 29.06 28.95

28.91 28.95 29.03 29.09

28.99 29.38 29.64 29.52

29.53 29.62 29.45 29.66

29.69 29.54 29.60 29.01

27.10

CMU SOVenters, Cole11 16:02.28

25.88 28.69 29.2029.30

29.23 29.10 28.95 29.13

29.48 29.39 29.93 29.46

29.39 29.79 29.62 29.59

29.42 29.56 29.41 29.70

29.88 29.58 29.41 29.47

29.38 29.39 29.35 29.11

29.22 29.08 28.75 28.70

26.74

CMU SOChung, Richard12 16:06.83

25.42 28.20 29.1728.68

28.83 29.02 29.11 29.16

29.51 29.35 29.43 29.57

29.66 29.69 29.62 29.41

29.46 29.26 29.66 29.21

29.84 29.58 29.60 29.72

29.32 29.52 29.83 29.67

29.71 30.03 29.96 29.85

28.78

WSTL-MV JRBorjigin, Orluke13 16:08.47

25.70 28.14 28.8728.65

29.10 28.98 29.14 29.14

29.26 29.20 29.07 29.27

29.24 29.68 29.66 29.41

29.53 29.68 29.53 29.72

29.62 29.73 29.91 29.72

29.63 29.78 30.18 30.38

29.80 29.96 30.21 29.87

28.71

CMU FRThayer, Philip14 16:13.31

25.55 28.48 29.0728.62

29.11 28.97 29.27 29.12

29.20 29.22 29.22 29.50

29.82 29.89 29.99 29.62

29.93 29.95 29.98 30.36

29.85 29.81 30.19 30.32

30.30 30.20 30.37 29.67

29.96 30.09 29.95 29.48

28.25

EMOR-GA FRPrabhu, Evan15 16:16.58

26.17 28.43 29.1229.06

29.69 30.01 29.72 29.70

29.72 29.96 29.87 29.72

29.65 29.71 29.82 29.96

29.70 29.72 29.90 30.26

30.17 30.28 30.06 29.73

29.67 29.88 30.03 30.17

30.34 30.23 29.68 29.14

27.31

WSTL-MV JRGiardinelli, Matthew16 16:17.30

25.60 28.59 29.5229.42

29.71 29.84 30.00 29.99

30.25 30.07 29.92 29.70

29.79 29.94 29.87 29.89

29.79 29.76 29.90 29.71

29.65 29.64 29.68 29.62

29.86 29.98 30.06 30.17

30.19 29.78 30.15 29.10

28.16

ROCH-NI SRBerkhof, Bryce17 16:26.92

26.09 28.92 29.5129.36

29.69 29.79 29.84 30.29

30.58 30.59 30.41 30.65

30.19 30.50 30.43 30.10

30.25 30.22 30.28 29.93

30.02 30.23 30.15 29.89

30.21 30.20 30.30 30.41

30.25 30.09 29.85 29.42

28.28

DEIS JRBundy, Samuel18 16:32.94

26.85 29.16 29.8829.84

30.15 30.08 30.00 30.12

30.16 30.10 30.16 30.20

30.34 30.15 30.20 30.33

30.27 30.16 30.20 30.33

30.44 30.66 30.43 30.44

30.23 30.36 30.42 30.53

30.51 30.24 30.46 30.31

29.23

CWRU-OH SRHogeman, Stephen19 16:37.94

26.26 28.59 29.6829.25

29.94 29.85 29.94 29.95

29.94 30.08 30.28 30.34

30.16 30.68 30.38 30.55

30.49 30.34 30.52 30.58

30.67 30.74 30.68 31.13

30.69 30.96 31.00 31.16

30.86 30.86 31.33 30.37

29.69

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Back

UAA Record: 1:57.66 2022% Jungers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CMU JRXu, Savannah1 2:00.43

28.06 29.74 31.7130.92

CHIC-IL SRForest, Elisabella2 2:00.50

27.65 30.18 31.1831.49

EMOR-GA JRSanderson, Jane3 2:00.79

28.91 30.51 30.1831.19

NYU SOLynch, Calista4 2:00.93

28.76 30.23 31.0730.87

WSTL-MV SRBarrientos, Isabella5 2:01.68

27.86 30.44 32.0231.36

EMOR-GA GSJungers, Megan6 2:02.40

27.05 29.86 33.7331.76

WSTL-MV JRRoche, Ali7 2:04.81

29.49 31.37 31.6832.27

NYU SORomberg, Ella8 2:05.78

29.53 30.84 33.0332.38

B - Final

EMOR-GA JRCeltnieks, Penny9 2:01.13

28.46 30.90 30.3931.38

CHIC-IL SRGeorgopoulou, Ioanna10 2:01.65

28.49 31.21 30.8431.11

NYU FRPierson, Sarah11 2:02.78

29.10 31.01 31.6631.01

EMOR-GA JRHuang, Isabel12 2:02.81

28.46 30.83 31.7331.79

WSTL-MV SOChen, Elizabeth13 2:04.46

28.59 31.40 33.0631.41

CHIC-IL JRDiaz, Addie14 2:04.64

29.32 31.80 31.4532.07

CWRU-OH JRValentine, Lauren15 2:05.98

29.42 31.72 32.2832.56
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Results - Saturday Finals
B - Final ...   (#31  Women 200 Yard Back)

CWRU-OH SRBailey, Elishka16 2:09.03

30.04 31.90 33.7133.38

C - Final

CMU FRGiuffre, Olivia17 2:04.77

28.84 31.80 31.4632.67

WSTL-MV FRKravstov, Rachi18 2:06.15

29.77 31.75 32.3132.32

CMU SRHoffman, Emma19 2:06.21

29.50 31.83 32.7032.18

CHIC-IL FRLiu, Kaitlyn20 2:06.42

29.35 31.33 33.2732.47

CWRU-OH JRCho, Julia21 2:06.51

29.45 32.02 32.3532.69

ROCH-NI SODmytruk, Sophia22 2:07.98

29.42 32.10 33.1733.29

CWRU-OH SRMyhrvold, Amelia23 2:08.13

29.34 31.53 33.9933.27

DEIS SRBekou, Anastasia24 2:09.32

29.34 32.59 33.5533.84

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Back

UAA Record: 1:42.40 2024% Maas

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WSTL-MV SRWolford, Kyle1 1:44.67

24.57 26.24 27.4726.39

EMOR-GA SOZucker, Graham2 1:46.45

25.31 26.99 26.9627.19

CMU FRMalinovski, Matvey3 1:46.87

24.81 26.91 27.9427.21

EMOR-GA FRSpicer, Zachary4 1:47.06

25.07 27.74 27.5226.73

CHIC-IL FRButler, John5 1:47.83

24.71 27.43 28.0127.68

ROCH-NI JRMcClung, Max6 1:47.96

25.44 27.11 28.0627.35

EMOR-GA SRPollack, Alex7 1:48.94

25.31 27.22 28.2828.13

NYU FRMcQuaid, Keith8 1:50.19

24.82 27.75 28.9928.63

B - Final

EMOR-GA SRLahmann, Nolan9 1:46.11

24.43 26.53 27.9727.18

NYU FRDauler, Hodge10 1:48.27

25.50 27.48 27.5827.71

EMOR-GA JRBecker, Sven11 1:48.90

25.51 27.66 27.5028.23

EMOR-GA JRKohn, Will12 1:49.22

25.36 27.31 28.5128.04

EMOR-GA SRBraunschweig, Adam13 1:50.00

24.61 27.44 29.0228.93

NYU JRFuchs, William14 1:50.09

25.48 27.55 28.8328.23

CWRU-OH JRFroass, William15 1:51.37

25.41 27.95 29.2028.81

NYU SRRussell, Ben16 1:51.55

26.05 27.68 29.3528.47

C - Final

CMU SOPopovic, Ljubomir17 1:50.65

25.72 27.86 28.9028.17

WSTL-MV SOMoul, Tommy18 1:52.08

25.54 28.14 29.3029.10

WSTL-MV FRJones, Chas19 1:53.22

26.46 28.78 28.6729.31

CHIC-IL SRQuan, Robert20 1:53.45

26.56 28.38 29.2629.25

CWRU-OH SRColangelo, Anthony21 1:53.88

26.06 28.52 29.5729.73

CHIC-IL JRChan, Pierre22 1:54.71

25.19 28.62 31.0829.82

CWRU-OH SRGushman, Griffin23 1:55.76

26.74 28.53 30.8429.65

CWRU-OH SOBoelens, Michael24 1:57.19

27.16 28.72 31.9829.33

 
#33  Women 100 Yard Free

UAA Record: 49.47 2024% McIntyre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NYU JRMcIntyre, Kaley1 48.58%

23.30 25.28

CHIC-IL JRXu, Emily2 50.20

24.03 26.17

EMOR-GA FRWendt, Louisa3 50.88

24.47 26.41

EMOR-GA GSHelm, Penelope4 50.91

24.68 26.23

EMOR-GA FRCrysel, Caitlin5 50.99

24.36 26.63

EMOR-GA SRKennedy, Ava6 51.17

24.11 27.06

CHIC-IL SRZhao, Karen7 51.32

24.46 26.86

NYU GSMotekaitis, Elle8 51.60

24.90 26.70

B - Final

CWRU-OH SRChambers, Gaby9 51.13

24.71 26.42

NYU SROldham, Isabel10 51.47

24.88 26.59

EMOR-GA SOTeague, Meredith11 52.02

25.17 26.85

EMOR-GA SOBoorjian, Natalie12 52.13

24.85 27.28

CHIC-IL FRLee, Sophia13 52.19

24.88 27.31

CWRU-OH SRPaull, Angeli14 52.23

25.23 27.00

NYU FRUchino, Natsuki15 52.65

24.36 28.29

ROCH-NI JREdstrom, Morgan16 52.71

25.02 27.69

C - Final

CHIC-IL FRQuon, Genesee17 52.10

24.71 27.39

CMU SOZaniolo, Anna18 52.20

25.22 26.98

WSTL-MV SOWatson, Peyton19 52.61

25.30 27.31

WSTL-MV FRQi, Iris20 52.72

25.36 27.36

CWRU-OH SRVale, Simone21 52.94

25.53 27.41

ROCH-NI SRTang, Leah22 53.20

25.63 27.57

EMOR-GA SOMcDonald, Maren23 53.26

25.22 28.04

WSTL-MV SOGattone, Izzie24 53.60

25.38 28.22

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Free

UAA Record: 44.05 2023% Goudie

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHIC-IL SRVernhes, Sebi1 43.63%

20.89 22.74

NYU SODowns, Pierce2 44.45

21.16 23.29

EMOR-GA SOTupper, Hayden3 44.60

21.26 23.34

NYU SRWatanakun, Ajay4 44.84

21.29 23.55

NYU SOWu, Kevin5 44.96

22.08 22.88

EMOR-GA JRBjornstad, Caden6 45.18

21.59 23.59

CHIC-IL SOKruep, Rylan7 45.35

21.54 23.81

CWRU-OH JRLaSida, Emil8 46.30

21.83 24.47

B - Final

CHIC-IL FRSchwartz, Alex9 45.02

21.74 23.28

CHIC-IL SOBenderskii, Igor10 45.10

21.78 23.32

CHIC-IL SRTang, Jonathan11 45.25

21.15 24.10

CHIC-IL GSCatton, Ben12 45.31

21.49 23.82

WSTL-MV SRSibley, Danny13 45.32

21.77 23.55

EMOR-GA FRZexter, Colin14 45.79

21.93 23.86

CWRU-OH JRBencurik, Mason15 45.83

21.96 23.87

NYU SOWehbe, Greg16 45.87

21.40 24.47
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Results - Saturday Finals
C - Final ...   (#34  Men 100 Yard Free)

C - Final

EMOR-GA SRYin, Dylan17 44.96

21.22 23.74

CMU JRDeshpande, Arnav18 45.27

21.55 23.72

WSTL-MV SRRockaway, Justin19 45.53

21.78 23.75

CHIC-IL GSBrooks, Daniel20 45.55

21.38 24.17

WSTL-MV SRBick, Austin21 45.59

22.05 23.54

CHIC-IL JRChou, Jerry22 45.64

21.44 24.20

EMOR-GA JRHorton, Patrick23 46.03

21.53 24.50

CMU FRDong, Todd24 46.19

22.04 24.15

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Breast

UAA Record: 2:15.67 2016% Aronoff

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SOCohen, Katie1 2:15.38%

30.02 34.42 35.6835.26

EMOR-GA FRLu, Maddy2 2:17.03

30.44 34.08 37.0035.51

NYU SRLi, Anna3 2:18.46

30.47 34.45 37.3236.22

EMOR-GA FRJoos, Sophia4 2:18.80

31.72 35.52 35.6835.88

CHIC-IL SOMcEver, Ella5 2:19.37

32.35 35.37 35.8535.80

CMU SOShaffer, Elizabeth6 2:19.97

42.24 24.16 37.8835.69

NYU FRSpangler, Bethany7 2:21.60

31.60 35.30 37.9536.75

NYU SOSteinmeier, Kate8 2:22.14

31.61 35.36 38.2936.88

B - Final

CHIC-IL JRSoosai, Alicia9 2:18.43

30.48 34.45 37.2236.28

NYU SOCox, Sophie10 2:20.22

31.54 35.43 36.9936.26

CMU FRKim, Allie11 2:21.12

31.76 35.43 37.8036.13

WSTL-MV SOLee, Hannah12 2:21.82

31.44 36.21 36.9837.19

NYU SOTokuz, Zeynep13 2:22.18

32.18 35.72 37.4136.87

CHIC-IL SRLeblanc, Mackenzie14 2:22.35

31.97 35.89 37.4437.05

ROCH-NI JRPasquella, Ariana15 2:23.05

31.37 36.01 38.1837.49

CMU FRScharpf, Alexandra16 2:26.35

32.97 37.23 37.9338.22

C - Final

WSTL-MV JRDixon, Avery17 2:22.42

31.68 36.11 37.3137.32

CMU SRKulbida, Emma18 2:22.97

31.95 36.02 38.4036.60

CMU JRLambert, Audrey19 2:24.67

31.47 35.44 40.5637.20

ROCH-NI SRNg, Gloria20 2:24.84

32.06 36.57 38.8937.32

WSTL-MV SOSandor, Lili21 2:25.68

33.31 36.68 38.0937.60

WSTL-MV SRMao, Alice22 2:26.16

32.69 36.99 38.4738.01

CWRU-OH SOEllis, Ava23 2:27.57

32.68 37.17 39.4138.31

CWRU-OH SRSchlessman, Caroline24 2:31.83

32.36 37.77 41.9239.78

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Breast

UAA Record: 1:54.11 2017% Wilson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SRSun, Liyang1 1:56.50

26.00 29.27 31.0830.15

NYU FRNechydyuk, Max2 1:56.77

26.30 29.58 30.8030.09

EMOR-GA JRBonnault, Henri3 1:59.41

26.48 29.85 31.8731.21

NYU SODerani, Victor4 1:59.79

27.71 30.14 31.0930.85

CHIC-IL JRIde, Tristan5 1:59.98

26.89 30.14 31.6931.26

EMOR-GA SRHolcomb, Anderson6 2:00.81

27.20 30.40 31.8331.38

CHIC-IL FRXia, Christopher7 2:01.75

27.03 30.31 32.4231.99

WSTL-MV FRScott, Ben8 2:01.89

27.02 30.21 33.1031.56

B - Final

EMOR-GA SRZhao, Zach9 2:01.32

26.92 30.40 32.5531.45

EMOR-GA SRBradshaw, Johnny10 2:01.68

26.54 31.11 32.4731.56

CMU SRLanuza, Christian11 2:01.96

28.13 31.22 31.0931.52

WSTL-MV SOBalon, Max12 2:02.10

27.93 31.04 31.8131.32

NYU SOBitz, Kyle13 2:02.48

27.79 30.41 32.6731.61

NYU JRChang, Matthew14 2:02.52

27.31 30.48 33.0531.68

CWRU-OH FRRutkauskas, Edgar15 2:03.09

27.69 31.16 32.4731.77

CMU SOQuach, Harrison16 2:03.75

28.31 31.64 32.1031.70

C - Final

CMU SOLu, Andy17 2:01.92

27.39 30.27 33.4430.82

CMU JRKulbida, Max18 2:03.59

27.86 31.06 32.9131.76

CWRU-OH SRBatt, Jiro19 2:04.70

27.87 31.20 33.4632.17

WSTL-MV SRBunner, Devin20 2:04.93

28.18 31.37 33.3232.06

WSTL-MV FRHerzlinger, Gabe21 2:05.68

28.84 31.73 33.1032.01

CHIC-IL SRDanaie, Dylan22 2:06.92

27.67 31.24 34.9333.08

CWRU-OH FRSchultz, Sam23 2:07.98

28.65 32.01 33.7833.54

CMU SOXiao, Thomas--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

27.57 31.07 33.0631.74

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Fly

UAA Record: 2:00.10 2023% Marshall

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NYU JRRanile, Nicole1 1:58.64%

26.13 29.93 31.7030.88

NYU SRMarshall, Caitlin2 1:58.79%

26.44 29.99 31.5930.77

EMOR-GA FRMitchell, Elodie3 2:01.30

27.22 30.97 32.0331.08

NYU SOGomez, Reina4 2:03.29

27.56 31.34 32.6231.77

CMU FREvans-Gibson, Natalia5 2:03.44

27.90 31.08 32.6831.78

EMOR-GA SRDaly, Sarah6 2:03.50

27.89 31.45 32.4431.72

CWRU-OH JRKozma, Claire7 2:04.13

27.45 31.53 33.2031.95

EMOR-GA SOSwan, Katie8 2:04.31

27.75 31.15 33.3332.08

B - Final

CMU JRElliott, Sophie9 2:04.00

27.68 31.25 32.9032.17

CMU JRSoetanto, Audrey10 2:04.21

27.82 31.39 33.4231.58

NYU FRYasuda, Renee Yasuda11 2:05.26

27.69 30.87 34.3632.34

EMOR-GA SRGaudiani, Rose12 2:05.78

27.28 31.41 34.2432.85

CWRU-OH JRSmith, Kailyn13 2:06.22

27.95 32.29 33.1732.81

NYU SOBaik, Grace14 2:08.36

27.88 31.84 34.9033.74

CHIC-IL FRHartounian, Karina15 2:08.47

27.86 31.21 36.1233.28

WSTL-MV JRIimi, Rin16 2:10.04

29.85 33.02 33.4433.73
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Results - Saturday Finals
C - Final ...   (#37  Women 200 Yard Fly)

C - Final

CHIC-IL FRCallahan, Frankie17 2:09.30

28.09 32.17 35.0334.01

WSTL-MV JRKlaas, Natalie18 2:10.38

28.72 32.71 34.6434.31

ROCH-NI SOBachmann, Rachele19 2:10.89

28.69 32.55 35.4334.22

WSTL-MV FRAlisbah, Lindsay20 2:11.08

28.67 32.70 35.7134.00

CMU SRRock, Katie21 2:11.89

29.59 33.26 34.9534.09

CWRU-OH SRDean, Selah22 2:13.06

29.78 32.88 35.3535.05

ROCH-NI FRPacker, Katelyn23 2:15.51

29.57 34.01 36.6835.25

ROCH-NI FRPhillips, Isabel24 2:17.39

30.26 34.27 36.7636.10

 
#38  Men 200 Yard Fly

UAA Record: 1:45.27 2024% Costello

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHIC-IL SOCostello, Cooper1 1:44.31%

23.50 26.59 27.3726.85

EMOR-GA SOThorsen, McKee2 1:46.90

24.24 27.41 28.0827.17

WSTL-MV SOMinai, Marco3 1:47.03

23.90 27.48 27.9427.71

CWRU-OH JRDrumm, John4 1:47.67

23.91 26.63 29.2127.92

NYU JRHan, Leo5 1:47.69

23.72 26.68 29.5727.72

CHIC-IL SRAsano, Junichiro6 1:48.99

24.14 27.50 28.8928.46

EMOR-GA SREchols, Jeff7 1:49.47

23.77 27.19 30.4128.10

NYU SRYburan, Jaeden8 1:50.04

24.92 27.71 29.2128.20

B - Final

NYU FRDubovac, Petar9 1:50.30

24.13 28.22 28.6829.27

WSTL-MV JRWalker, Matthew10 1:50.48

23.99 27.63 30.3828.48

CMU JRZoota, David11 1:51.53

25.39 28.27 29.3228.55

NYU SOWang, Matthew12 1:52.32

24.85 28.14 30.1529.18

CWRU-OH SRHu, Kevin13 1:52.72

25.08 28.43 30.4328.78

NYU SRLucas, Sam14 1:53.20

24.79 28.45 30.3629.60

CWRU-OH JRKhatib, Adam15 1:53.32

25.16 27.99 30.5329.64

CMU FRGao, William16 1:55.11

24.68 28.15 32.0830.20

C - Final

WSTL-MV SOMoul, Tommy17 1:52.66

24.67 28.53 30.0829.38

CMU GSGomez, Santiago18 1:53.36

24.80 27.98 31.1629.42

CWRU-OH FRMiao, Owen19 1:54.11

25.12 28.35 30.6629.98

WSTL-MV FRCaswell, Lucas20 1:54.77

24.92 28.94 31.2729.64

CWRU-OH JRHernandez, Josh21 1:55.30

24.99 28.32 32.1929.80

CWRU-OH SRBatt, Jiro22 1:55.80

25.88 29.44 30.4130.07

CWRU-OH FRSteward, Ed23 1:57.07

25.36 28.89 32.2830.54

DEIS SRSpector, Tal24 1:57.29

25.73 29.90 30.8630.80

 
#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 3:21.53 2018% EMORY

Muir, Taylor, Ong, Cheng

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANYU1 3:20.04%

Ranile, Nicole JR Motekaitis, Elle GS

Oldham, Isabel SR McIntyre, Kaley JR

24.21 50.52 51.0024.29

23.98 50.44 23.07 48.08

AEMOR-GA2 3:23.06

Crysel, Caitlin FR Wendt, Louisa FR

Kennedy, Ava SR Helm, Penelope GS

24.47 51.35 50.3124.07

24.25 50.96 24.04 50.44

ACHIC-IL3 3:23.70

Xu, Emily JR Quon, Genesee FR

Lee, Sophia FR Zhao, Karen SR

24.18 50.69 51.9324.00

24.21 51.03 23.73 50.05

ACWRU-OH4 3:27.20

Kozma, Claire JR Paull, Angeli SR

Menzer, Kate SR Chambers, Gaby SR

24.72 51.61 51.8524.98

24.94 52.43 24.60 51.31

AWSTL-MV5 3:30.33

Watson, Peyton SO Qi, Iris FR

Barrientos, Isabella SR Roche, Ali JR

25.07 52.69 52.3224.64

25.02 52.39 25.12 52.93

ACMU6 3:30.46

Xu, Savannah JR Malinger, Grace JR

Elliott, Sophie JR Zaniolo, Anna SO

25.27 53.00 52.6724.36

25.70 53.30 24.37 51.49

AROCH-NI7 3:37.34

Hardiman, Amelia FR Hellstrom, Addie SO

Tang, Leah SR Edstrom, Morgan JR

26.49 55.31 53.8025.31

25.55 54.65 25.50 53.58

ADEIS8 3:42.77

Gonzalez, Chloe SR Bekou, Anastasia SR

Teo, Audrey JR Wild, Jenna JR

24.88 53.05 57.0526.67

26.50 57.30 25.94 55.37

B - Final

BEMOR-GA9 3:27.00

Boorjian, Natalie SO Huang, Isabel JR

Teague, Meredith SO Sanderson, Jane JR

25.12 52.13 51.4124.40

24.54 51.65 24.22 51.81

BNYU10 3:28.73

Spangler, Bethany FR Uchino, Natsuki FR

Xayaveth, Hope SO Marshall, Caitlin SR

25.09 52.44 51.8524.28

24.42 52.38 24.87 52.06

BCHIC-IL11 3:30.41

Olivo, Annabel JR Diaz, Addie JR

Polsky, Julia SR Forest, Elisabella SR

25.12 52.84 52.3025.06

25.23 52.49 25.04 52.78

BWSTL-MV12 3:31.18

Iimi, Rin JR Sammut, Maddie FR

Bello, Rachel SO Sahota, Riya SR

25.81 53.10 52.5724.83

25.11 52.70 24.93 52.81

BCMU13 3:33.07

Lambert, Audrey JR Soetanto, Audrey JR

Rosenberg, Lizzy FR Sanna, Nani FR

25.81 54.33 52.4025.15

25.20 53.56 25.38 52.78

BCWRU-OH14 3:33.90

Vann, Kelly SR Rook, Maggie Rose SO

Oria, Marina FR Vale, Simone SR

25.74 54.08 53.7125.55

25.05 53.72 24.69 52.39

BROCH-NI15 3:42.94

Spahn, Jessica SR Gentile, Hannah JR

Pasquella, Ariana JR Stevenson, Izzy JR

26.15 55.56 57.0326.48

26.08 55.58 25.95 54.77

BDEIS16 3:51.51

Parson, Eva SR Kaplan, Rebecca JR

He, Sophia FR Slater, Samantha JR

28.14 1:00.35 56.7327.08

26.39 56.30 26.78 58.13

 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 2:57.00 2024% UChicago

Clasen, Garcia, Costello, Vernhes

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACHIC-IL1 2:55.11%

Costello, Cooper SO Benderskii, Igor SO

Butler, John FR Vernhes, Sebi SR

21.45 44.51 43.9320.86

20.20 43.45 20.36 43.22
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2025 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/12/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWSTL-MV2 2:58.15

Sibley, Danny SR Rockaway, Justin SR

Wolford, Kyle SR Bick, Austin SR

21.68 44.96 44.5321.09

21.04 44.52 20.72 44.14

ANYU3 2:58.28

Wu, Kevin SO Nechydyuk, Max FR

Watanakun, Ajay SR Downs, Pierce SO

21.68 44.85 45.1321.57

20.79 44.32 20.70 43.98

AEMOR-GA4 2:58.45

Tupper, Hayden SO Yin, Dylan SR

Zexter, Colin FR Thorsen, McKee SO

21.16 44.52 45.0621.29

20.95 44.50 21.16 44.37

ACWRU-OH5 3:00.97

LaSida, Emil JR Bencurik, Mason JR

Froass, William JR Drumm, John JR

21.30 45.02 44.7621.02

21.09 45.82 21.65 45.37

ACMU6 3:01.33

Popovic, Ljubomir SO Dong, Todd FR

Deshpande, Arnav JR Jones, Cameron GS

22.42 46.51 45.4521.61

20.54 44.12 21.00 45.25

AROCH-NI7 3:07.30

McClung, Max JR Attwell, Nate SO

Kann, Connor FR Scholz, Michael SO

22.10 46.52 47.2522.36

22.35 47.14 21.74 46.39

ADEIS8 3:07.31

Xiao, Eric JR Lee, Benjamin JR

Skelton Harris, Solomon JR Mou, Peter FR

22.34 47.69 46.4222.02

22.37 47.48 21.43 45.72

B - Final

BCHIC-IL9 2:58.84

Catton, Ben GS Tang, Jonathan SR

Schwartz, Alex FR Kruep, Rylan SO

21.33 45.08 44.6021.07

21.51 45.12 20.44 44.04

BEMOR-GA10 3:00.13

Bradshaw, Johnny SR Lahmann, Nolan SR

Becker, Sven JR Bjornstad, Caden JR

21.64 45.39 45.3821.50

21.50 44.92 21.15 44.44

BNYU11 3:02.53

Soundararajan, Shyam SO Young, Derek JR

Vincent, Connor SR Wehbe, Greg SO

21.84 46.10 45.9721.63

21.41 45.45 20.73 45.01

BWSTL-MV12 3:04.05

Borjigin, Orluke JR Hillery, Ryan SR

Minai, Marco SO Forbes, Jeffrey SR

22.25 46.38 46.4621.76

21.41 45.02 21.88 46.19

BCWRU-OH13 3:05.49

Borvendeg, Ben JR Gushman, Griffin SR

Halsey, Zach JR Meng, Peter SR

22.03 46.41 46.7722.06

21.32 46.56 21.74 45.75

BCMU14 3:06.24

Quach, Harrison SO Chung, Richard SO

Venters, Cole SO Lee, Aaron SO

22.41 46.94 45.7021.64

22.61 46.92 21.78 46.68

BROCH-NI15 3:11.29

Berkhof, Bryce SR Friedberg, Benjamin JR

Berge, Venden JR Mah, Jeremy SR

22.92 47.50 48.0422.07

22.55 48.13 22.50 47.62

BDEIS16 3:19.66

Spector, Tal SR Martinez, Aj JR

Pasicaran, Riley SO Abrahamson, Luke SO

24.06 49.86 49.8723.54

24.14 50.57 23.64 49.36

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Emory University 1867

2. New York University 1846

3. University of Chicago 1365.5

4. Washington University St Louis 1005

5. Carnegie Mellon University 897

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 850.5

7. University of Rochester 501

8. Brandeis University 322

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Emory University 1682

2. New York University 1586.5

3. University of Chicago 1448

4. Carnegie Mellon University 1111.5

5. Washington University St Louis 1020.5

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 810.5

7. University of Rochester 495

8. Brandeis University 322
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